
21 Nipple M19x1.5LH  2 Pcs.
22 O-Ring    15.6x1.78  2 Pcs.
23 Coupling nut  2 Pcs.

CONNECT BLUE (B9923AA)

Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify 
1 Lever,w/logo ISI-compl. B961011AA 1 Pcs.
2  Screw M5x10  1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4 Rosette-compl. B960276AA 1 Set
5 Volume stop A860700NU 1 Pcs.
6 Screw M4x39  3 Pcs.
7 Cartridge    47mm A960500NU 1 Pcs.
8 Body bath/shower  1 Pcs.
9 Divertor B960960AA 1 Pcs.
10 Tub.spout-set B960961AA 1 Set
11 O-Ring    14x2.4 A961180NU 2 Pcs.
12 Straightner M22x1,ND A960997AA 1 Pcs.
13 Screw M5x5.5  1 Pcs.
14 Screw and cap-set B960297AA 1 Pcs. 

15 O-Ring    10x1.5 B960645NU 1 Pcs.
16 Nipple G1/2-M12x1 B960646AA 1 Pcs.
17 Non return valve A962594NU 2 Pcs.
18 S-connections  2 Pcs.
19 Fibre washer for non-  2 Pcs.
 return valve
20 Escutcheon-compl. B961016AA 1 Set

1

16

17

15

3

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

12

18

20

19

21
22

23

13

10

11

14

150±13

Ø70G1/2

320

186


